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Lap Laptime = Ba Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = (237
65 1:14.885 +9.727 11:07:35.635 131 1:09.282 +4.124 13:39:25.850
(25) IIWW=IIN=TL—I V5 F— L 66 1:13.955 +8.797 11:08:49.590 132 1:08.626 +3.468 13:40:34.476
1 1:12.775 +7.617 9:41:20.181 67 1:23.766 +18.608 11:10:13.356 133 1:08.155 +2.997 13:41:42.631
1:12.286 +7.128 9:42:32.467 68 1:14.847 +9.689 11:11:28.203 134 1:08.698 +3.540 13:42:51.329
3 1:07.325 +2.167 0:43:39.792 69 3:23.110 +2:17.952 11:14:51.313 135 2:57.818 +1:52.660 13:45:49.147
4 1:15.455 +10.297 9:44:55.247 70 1:28.359 +23.201 11:16:19.672 136 1:12.369 +7.211 13:47:01.516
5 1:05.291 +0.133 9:46:00.538 71 1:23.908 +18.750 11:17:43.580 137 1:10.547 +5.389 13:48:12.063
[  1:05.158 | 9:47:05.696 72 1:23.206 +18.048 11:19:06.786 138 1:10.722 +5.564 13:49:22.785
7 1:05.480 +0.322 0:48:11.176 73 3:35.276 +2:30.118 11:22:42.062 139 1:10.342 +5.184 13:50:33.127
8 1:05.377 +0.219 9:49:16.553 74 1:30.256 +25.098 11:24:12.318 140 1:12.989 +7.831 13:51:46.116
9 1:05.531 40373 9:50:22.084 75 1:25.938 +20.780 11:25:38.256 141 1:13.016 +7.858 13:52:59.132
10 1:07.029 +1.871 9:51:29.113 76 1:23.849 +18.691 11:27:02.105 142 1:10.893 +5.735 13:54:10.025
11 1:13.851 +8.693 9:52:42.964 77 1:20.942 +15.784 11:28:23.047 143 1:09.495 +4.337 13:55:19.520
12 1:05.846 +0.688 9:53:48.810 78 1:20.923 +15.765 11:29:43.970 144 1:11.144 +5.986 13:56:30.664
13 1:05.920 +0.762 9:54:54.730 79 1:18.042 +12.884 11:31:02.012 145 1:12.339 +7.181 13:57:43.003
14 1:06.702 +1.544 9:56:01.432 80 1:19.556 +14.398 11:32:21.568 146 1:10.624 +5.466 13:58:53.627
15 1:06.804 +1.646 9:57:08.236 81 1:19.834 +14.676 11:33:41.402 147 1:10.154 +4.996 14:00:03.781
16 2:39.628 +1:34.470 9:59:47.864 82 1:17.920 +12.762 11:34:59.322 148 1:10.467 +5.309 14:01:14.248
17 1:08.341 +3.183 10:00:56.205 83 1:16.106 +10.948 11:36:15.428 149 1:10.876 +5.718 14:02:25.124
18 1:07.287 +2.129 10:02:03.492 84 1:15.701 +10.543 11:37:31.129 150 3:12.771 +2:07.613 14:05:37.895
19 1:07.242 +2.084 10:03:10.734 85 1:15.503 +10.345 11:38:46.632 151 1:18.602 +13.444 14:06:56.497
20 1:07.007 +1.849 10:04:17.741 86 1:16.567 +11.409 11:40:03.199 152 1:14.684 +9.526 14:08:11.181
21 1:07.640 +2.482 10:05:25.381 87 1:04:05.561  -1:03:00.403 12:44:08.760 153 1:19.567 +14.409 14:09:30.748
22 1:06.690 +1.532 10:06:32.071 88 1:15.627 +10.469 12:45:24.387 154 1:19.303 +14.145 14:10:50.051
23 1:07.245 +2.087 10:07:39.316 89 1:13.949 +8.791 12:46:38.336 155 1:14.292 +9.134 14:12:04.343
24 1:07.320 +2.162 10:08:46.636 90 1:10.687 +5.529 12:47:49.023 156 1:14.001 +8.843 14:13:18.344
25 1:09.991 +4.833 10:09:56.627 91 1:11.059 +5.901 12:49:00.082 157 1:11.992 +6.834 14:14:30.336
26 1:07.263 +2.105 10:11:03.890 92 1:10.907 +5.749 12:50:10.989 158 3:01.386 +1:56.228 14:17:31.722
27 1:07.498 +2.340 10:12:11.388 93 2:22.382 +1:17.224 12:52:33.371 159 1:16.855 +11.697 14:18:48.577
28 1:07.855 +2.697 10:13:19.243 94 1:10.881 +5.723 12:53:44.252 160 1:16.155 +10.997 14:20:04.732
29 1:07.032 +1.874 10:14:26.275 95 1:09.489 +4.331 12:54:53.741 161 1:15.924 +10.766 14:21:20.656
30 1:11.076 +5.918 10:15:37.351 96 1:09.450 +4.292 12:56:03.191 162 1:16.498 +11.340 14:22:37.154
31 1:08.072 +2.914 10:16:45.423 97 1:19.872 +14.714 12:57:23.063 163 1:16.753 +11.595 14:23:53.907
32 3:06.236 +2:01.078 10:19:51.659 98 2:11.519 +1:06.361 12:59:34.582 164 1:15.366 +10.208 14:25:09.273
33 1:14.153 +8.995 10:21:05.812 9 1:11.069 +5.911 13:00:45.651 165 1:14.564 +9.406 14:26:23.837
34 1:12.155 +6.997 10:22:17.967 100 1:10.543 +5.385 13:01:56.194 166 3:08.810 +2:03.652 14:29:32.647
35 1:11.803 +6.645 10:23:29.770 101 2:51.678 +1:46.520 13:04:47.872 167 1:20.934 +15.776 14:30:53.581
36 1:15.148 +9.990 10:24:44.918 102 1:08.294 +3.136 13:05:56.166 168 1:20.751 +15.593 14:32:14.332
37 1:11.244 +6.086 10:25:56.162 103 1:07.510 +2.352 13:07:03.676 169 1:19.742 +14.584 14:33:34.074
38 1:11.709 +6.551 10:27:07.871 104 1:07.537 +2.379 13:08:11.213 170 1:17.437 +12.279 14:34:51.511
39 1:11.552 +6.394 10:28:19.423 105 1:06.829 +1.671 13:09:18.042 171 1:15.555 +10.397 14:36:07.066
40 1:10.879 +5.721 10:29:30.302 106 1:07.518 +2.360 13:10:25.560 172 1:16.463 +11.305 14:37:23.529
41 1:41.306 +36.148 10:31:11.608 107 1:08.632 +3.474 13:11:34.192 173 1:16.319 +11.161 14:38:39.848
42 1:10.353 +5.195 10:32:21.961 108 1:07.277 +2.119 13:12:41.469 174 1:16.219 +11.061 14:39:56.067
43 1:00.504 +4.346 10:33:31.465 109 1:08.959 +3.801 13:13:50.428 175 1:15.335 +10.177 14:41:11.402
44 1:10.112 +4.954 10:34:41.577 110 1:07.877 +2.719 13:14:58.305
45 3:14.220  +2:09.062 10:37:55.797 1 1:08.333 +3.175 13:16:06.638
46 2:48.382 +1:43.224 10:40:44.179 112 1:07.750 +2.592 13:17:14.388
47 1:25.031 +19.873 10:42:09.210 113 1:06.624 +1.466 13:18:21.012
48 1:21.820 +16.662 10:43:31.030 114 1:06.309 +1.151 13:19:27.321
49 1:24.619 +19.461 10:44:55.649 115 1:08.292 +3.134 13:20:35.613
50 1:26.753 +21.595 10:46:22.402 116 1:07.523 +2.365 13:21:43.136
51 1:18.446 +13.288 10:47:40.848 117 1:26.148 +20.990 13:23:09.284
52 1:15.356 +10.198 10:48:56.204 118 1:15.205 +10.047 13:24:24.489
53 1:14.468 +9.310 10:50:10.672 119 1:09.132 +3.974 13:25:33.621
54 1:13.386 +8.228 10:51:24.058 120 1:09.140 +3.982 13:26:42.761
55 1:15.327 +10.169 10:52:39.385 121 1:09.138 +3.980 13:27:51.899
56 1:16.535 +11.377 10:53:55.920 122 1:09.062 +3.904 13:29:00.961
57 3:16.012  +2:10.854 10:57:11.932 123 1:08.452 +3.294 13:30:09.413
58 1:16.946 +11.788 10:58:28.878 124 1:09.188 +4.030 13:31:18.601
59 1:16.560 +11.402 10:59:45.438 125 1:09.324 +4.166 13:32:27.925
60 1:16.550 +11.392 11:01:01.988 126 1:08.724 +3.566 13:33:36.649
61 1:28.628 +23.470 11:02:30.616 127 1:09.722 +4.564 13:34:46.371
62 1:17.505 +12.347 11:03:48.121 128 1:12.809 +7.651 13:35:59.180
63 1:17.870 +12.712 11:05:05.991 129 1:09.081 +3.923 13:37:08.261
64 1:14.759 +9.601 11:06:20.750 130 1:08.307 +3.149 13:38:16.568
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